Cortland

Boys Junior Varsity Lacrosse

2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Kyle Scalzo, Asst Coach
e Pat Sherman, Volunteer

Players (19)

NUMBER NAME
Ethan Aumick
Noah Banewicz
Tayton Bowman
Nymurey Cathcart
Mason Coats
Asa Densmore
Nathan Harrington
Dylan Hart
Koda Hubbard
Luke Kesler
Mason LaVigne
Damien Mitchell
Lincoln Moshkowski
Ryan Phetteplace
Hayden Porter
Za-Carie Rice
Devlin Riotto
David Strauf
Daniel Williams

GRADE

12
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Graduated
11

12

12

12

12
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12

12
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12
Graduated
12
Graduated
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12

Athletics Director: Tiffany Beam
Assistant: Peggy Partigianoni

8 Valley View Dr
Cortland, NY, 13045
(607) 758-4115
www.cortlandschools.org

POSITION
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Mid
Def
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Mid
Attack
Mid
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Def
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